




































































































































































Sep 30, 22

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Checking 0294 9,821.87
Reserve 8287 145,965.93

Total Checking/Savings 155,787.80

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 2,026.73

Total Accounts Receivable 2,026.73

Total Current Assets 157,814.53

TOTAL ASSETS 157,814.53

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 331.09

Total Accounts Payable 331.09

Total Current Liabilities 331.09

Total Liabilities 331.09

Equity
Operating Fund 5.57
Reserve

Reserve Fund 114,715.06
Working Capital Deposits 31,250.87

Total Reserve 145,965.93

Net Income 11,511.94

Total Equity 157,483.44

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 157,814.53

8:16 AM Chamonix Vail Owners Association
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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Checking 0294 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... -SPLIT- 93,706.56 93,706.56
Check 07/06/2022 Vail Valley Waste Trash Removal -750.00 92,956.56
Check 07/14/2022 Holy Cross Energy Electric -28.78 92,927.78
Check 07/20/2022 Farmers Insurance Insurance Exp... -1,261.50 91,666.28
Check 07/25/2022 Eagle River Water Water and Se... -377.82 91,288.46
Deposit 07/26/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 13,003.98 104,292.44
Check 07/31/2022 Service Charge Bank Fees -40.20 104,252.24
Check 08/02/2022 3717 Snyder Painting Capital Project ... -40,000.00 64,252.24
Check 08/02/2022 985016 Shawn Gerber Invoice May- ... Landscaping a... -3,400.00 60,852.24
Check 08/02/2022 3719 GH Daniels Invoice EGG... Landscaping a... -291.55 60,560.69
Check 08/02/2022 3720 Intermountain Syste... invoice # 28184 -SPLIT- -3,821.34 56,739.35
Check 08/03/2022 Vail Valley Waste Trash Removal -750.00 55,989.35
Deposit 08/04/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,310.36 57,299.71
Bill Pmt -Check 08/12/2022 Holy Cross Energy Accounts Paya... -28.49 57,271.22
Deposit 08/15/2022 Deposit Undeposited F... 492.70 57,763.92
Check 08/19/2022 Eagle River Water 212738-0075... Water and Se... -403.86 57,360.06
Check 08/20/2022 auto Farmers Insurance Insurance Exp... -1,261.50 56,098.56
Deposit 08/22/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,556.79 60,655.35
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 3750 Mountain Stream M... Accounts Paya... -1,300.00 59,355.35
Bill Pmt -Check 08/23/2022 3751 Snyder Painting Accounts Paya... -30,000.00 29,355.35
Transfer 08/24/2022 Funds Transfer Reserve 8287 -4,377.14 24,978.21
Deposit 08/26/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 6,013.79 30,992.00
Check 08/31/2022 Service Charge Bank Fees -11.24 30,980.76
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2022 3752 Mountain Stream M... Accounts Paya... -1,300.00 29,680.76
Deposit 09/02/2022 Deposit Undeposited F... 391.02 30,071.78
Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2022 Vail Valley Waste Accounts Paya... -750.00 29,321.78
Transfer 09/07/2022 Funds Transfer Reserve 8287 -19,321.78 10,000.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2022 3753 Pennywise Bookkee... Accounts Paya... -510.00 9,490.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2022 3754 Shawn Gerber Accounts Paya... -3,400.00 6,090.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 Holy Cross Energy Accounts Paya... -29.64 6,060.36
Deposit 09/09/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,171.18 9,231.54
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3755 Postmaster Accounts Paya... -12.00 9,219.54
Transfer 09/09/2022 Funds Transfer Reserve 8287 30,000.00 39,219.54
Bill Pmt -Check 09/11/2022 3721 Dave D'Hulster LLC Accounts Paya... -1,400.00 37,819.54
Bill Pmt -Check 09/13/2022 3756 Snyder Painting Accounts Paya... -30,000.00 7,819.54
Deposit 09/15/2022 Deposit Undeposited F... 492.70 8,312.24
Check 09/19/2022 Eagle River Water 212738-0075... Water and Se... -485.21 7,827.03
Check 09/20/2022 auto Farmers Insurance Insurance Exp... -1,290.52 6,536.51
Deposit 09/20/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,287.77 7,824.28
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2022 3757 Victor Hoyos Accounts Paya... -20.00 7,804.28
Deposit 09/20/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 6,013.79 13,818.07
Deposit 09/21/2022 Deposit Undeposited F... 508.59 14,326.66
Transfer 09/22/2022 Funds Transfer Reserve 8287 -4,377.14 9,949.52
Check 09/22/2022 Checkmate Service Office Supplies -87.45 9,862.07
Check 09/30/2022 Service Charge Bank Fees -40.20 9,821.87

Total Checking 0294 9,821.87 9,821.87
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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Reserve 8287 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 147,836.75 147,836.75
Deposit 07/11/2022 Interest Interest Income 8.71 147,845.46
Deposit 08/09/2022 Interest Interest Income 11.75 147,857.21
Transfer 08/24/2022 Funds Transfer Checking 0294 4,377.14 152,234.35
Transfer 09/07/2022 Funds Transfer Checking 0294 19,321.78 171,556.13
Transfer 09/09/2022 Funds Transfer Checking 0294 -30,000.00 141,556.13
Deposit 09/09/2022 Interest Interest Income 32.66 141,588.79
Transfer 09/22/2022 Funds Transfer Checking 0294 4,377.14 145,965.93

Total Reserve 8287 145,965.93 145,965.93

Accounts Receivable 0.00
Invoice 06/30/2022 1 Bivona, Chris - 5 Opening Balan... 410.75 410.75
Invoice 06/30/2022 2 Flashner, Steven & ... Opening Balan... 79.50 490.25
Invoice 06/30/2022 3 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Opening Balan... 953.62 1,443.87
Invoice 06/30/2022 4 Howard, Charles - 24 Opening Balan... 469.20 1,913.07
Invoice 06/30/2022 5 Town of Vail- 25 Opening Balan... 493.21 2,406.28
Invoice 06/30/2022 6 Mills, Chris - 26 Opening Balan... 554.13 2,960.41
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 7 Beleck, Max - 4 Opening Balan... -322.58 2,637.83
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 8 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Opening Balan... -325.10 2,312.73
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 9 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Opening Balan... -417.76 1,894.97
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 10 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Opening Balan... -404.05 1,490.92
Invoice 07/01/2022 11 Blosten, Peter - 1 -SPLIT- 322.58 1,813.50
Invoice 07/01/2022 12 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 -SPLIT- 410.75 2,224.25
Invoice 07/01/2022 13 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... -SPLIT- 345.58 2,569.83
Invoice 07/01/2022 14 Beleck, Max - 4 -SPLIT- 322.58 2,892.41
Invoice 07/01/2022 15 Bivona, Chris - 5 -SPLIT- 410.75 3,303.16
Invoice 07/01/2022 16 Cook, Patrick & Smi... -SPLIT- 345.58 3,648.74
Invoice 07/01/2022 17 Harwood, Betty - 7 -SPLIT- 345.58 3,994.32
Invoice 07/01/2022 18 Flashner, Steven & ... -SPLIT- 410.75 4,405.07
Invoice 07/01/2022 19 McNutt, Dan - 9 -SPLIT- 322.58 4,727.65
Invoice 07/01/2022 20 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... -SPLIT- 410.75 5,138.40
Invoice 07/01/2022 21 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... -SPLIT- 322.58 5,460.98
Invoice 07/01/2022 22 Shubert, Neal - 12 -SPLIT- 410.75 5,871.73
Invoice 07/01/2022 23 Hoyos, Victor - 13 -SPLIT- 345.58 6,217.31
Invoice 07/01/2022 24 Johnson, Thomas & ... -SPLIT- 404.05 6,621.36
Invoice 07/01/2022 25 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... -SPLIT- 492.70 7,114.06
Invoice 07/01/2022 26 Davis, Pamela - 16 -SPLIT- 492.70 7,606.76
Invoice 07/01/2022 27 Nicol, Diane & Deso... -SPLIT- 404.05 8,010.81
Invoice 07/01/2022 28 Allen, Kate - 18 -SPLIT- 404.05 8,414.86
Invoice 07/01/2022 29 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... -SPLIT- 492.70 8,907.56
Invoice 07/01/2022 30 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 -SPLIT- 404.05 9,311.61
Invoice 07/01/2022 31 Clanton, Nancy - 21 -SPLIT- 404.05 9,715.66
Invoice 07/01/2022 32 Brownstein & Cortad... -SPLIT- 492.70 10,208.36
Invoice 07/01/2022 33 Denton, Kevin & Jes... -SPLIT- 404.05 10,612.41
Invoice 07/01/2022 34 Howard, Charles - 24 -SPLIT- 404.05 11,016.46
Invoice 07/01/2022 35 Mills, Chris - 26 -SPLIT- 404.05 11,420.51
Invoice 07/01/2022 36 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... -SPLIT- 404.05 11,824.56
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Invoice 07/01/2022 37 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 -SPLIT- 410.75 12,235.31
Invoice 07/01/2022 38 Obernesser, Greg - 29 -SPLIT- 404.05 12,639.36
Invoice 07/01/2022 39 Mejia & Ramirez - U... -SPLIT- 345.58 12,984.94
Invoice 07/01/2022 40 Dilling, Kim - 31 -SPLIT- 410.75 13,395.69
Invoice 07/01/2022 41 Palm, Sharon - 32 -SPLIT- 322.58 13,718.27
Invoice 07/01/2022 42 Town of Vail- 25 -SPLIT- 410.75 14,129.02
Payment 07/05/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Undeposited F... -508.59 13,620.43
Payment 07/05/2022 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Undeposited F... -1,036.74 12,583.69
Payment 07/12/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Undeposited F... -410.75 12,172.94
Payment 07/12/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Undeposited F... -322.58 11,850.36
Payment 07/12/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Undeposited F... -492.70 11,357.66
Payment 07/12/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Undeposited F... -322.58 11,035.08
Payment 07/12/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Undeposited F... -410.75 10,624.33
Payment 07/12/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Undeposited F... -410.75 10,213.58
Payment 07/12/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Undeposited F... -345.58 9,868.00
Payment 07/12/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Undeposited F... -404.05 9,463.95
Payment 07/12/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Undeposited F... -345.58 9,118.37
Payment 07/12/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Undeposited F... -404.05 8,714.32
Payment 07/12/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Undeposited F... -322.58 8,391.74
Payment 07/12/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Undeposited F... -322.58 8,069.16
Payment 07/12/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Undeposited F... -404.05 7,665.11
Payment 07/12/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Undeposited F... -345.58 7,319.53
Payment 07/12/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Undeposited F... -345.58 6,973.95
Payment 07/12/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Undeposited F... -404.05 6,569.90
Payment 07/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Undeposited F... -492.70 6,077.20
Payment 07/25/2022 Town of Vail- 25 Undeposited F... -903.96 5,173.24
Payment 07/26/2022 Beleck, Max - 4 Undeposited F... -322.58 4,850.66
Payment 07/26/2022 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Undeposited F... -410.75 4,439.91
Payment 07/26/2022 Flashner, Steven & ... Undeposited F... -397.50 4,042.41
Payment 07/26/2022 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Undeposited F... -404.05 3,638.36
Payment 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Undeposited F... -410.75 3,227.61
Payment 07/26/2022 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Undeposited F... -404.05 2,823.56
Payment 07/26/2022 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Undeposited F... -492.70 2,330.86
Payment 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Undeposited F... -410.75 1,920.11
Payment 07/26/2022 Johnson, Thomas & ... Undeposited F... -404.05 1,516.06
Payment 07/29/2022 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Undeposited F... -391.02 1,125.04
Invoice 08/01/2022 43 Blosten, Peter - 1 -SPLIT- 322.58 1,447.62
Invoice 08/01/2022 44 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 -SPLIT- 410.75 1,858.37
Invoice 08/01/2022 45 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... -SPLIT- 345.58 2,203.95
Invoice 08/01/2022 46 Beleck, Max - 4 -SPLIT- 322.58 2,526.53
Invoice 08/01/2022 47 Bivona, Chris - 5 -SPLIT- 410.75 2,937.28
Invoice 08/01/2022 48 Cook, Patrick & Smi... -SPLIT- 345.58 3,282.86
Invoice 08/01/2022 49 Harwood, Betty - 7 -SPLIT- 345.58 3,628.44
Invoice 08/01/2022 50 Flashner, Steven & ... -SPLIT- 410.75 4,039.19
Invoice 08/01/2022 51 McNutt, Dan - 9 -SPLIT- 322.58 4,361.77
Invoice 08/01/2022 52 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... -SPLIT- 410.75 4,772.52
Invoice 08/01/2022 53 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... -SPLIT- 322.58 5,095.10
Invoice 08/01/2022 54 Shubert, Neal - 12 -SPLIT- 410.75 5,505.85
Invoice 08/01/2022 55 Hoyos, Victor - 13 -SPLIT- 345.58 5,851.43
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Invoice 08/01/2022 56 Johnson, Thomas & ... -SPLIT- 404.05 6,255.48
Invoice 08/01/2022 57 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... -SPLIT- 492.70 6,748.18
Invoice 08/01/2022 58 Davis, Pamela - 16 -SPLIT- 492.70 7,240.88
Invoice 08/01/2022 59 Nicol, Diane & Deso... -SPLIT- 404.05 7,644.93
Invoice 08/01/2022 60 Allen, Kate - 18 -SPLIT- 404.05 8,048.98
Invoice 08/01/2022 61 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... -SPLIT- 492.70 8,541.68
Invoice 08/01/2022 62 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 -SPLIT- 404.05 8,945.73
Invoice 08/01/2022 63 Clanton, Nancy - 21 -SPLIT- 404.05 9,349.78
Invoice 08/01/2022 64 Brownstein & Cortad... -SPLIT- 492.70 9,842.48
Invoice 08/01/2022 65 Denton, Kevin & Jes... -SPLIT- 404.05 10,246.53
Invoice 08/01/2022 66 Howard, Charles - 24 -SPLIT- 404.05 10,650.58
Invoice 08/01/2022 67 Town of Vail- 25 -SPLIT- 410.75 11,061.33
Invoice 08/01/2022 68 Mills, Chris - 26 -SPLIT- 404.05 11,465.38
Invoice 08/01/2022 69 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... -SPLIT- 404.05 11,869.43
Invoice 08/01/2022 70 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 -SPLIT- 410.75 12,280.18
Invoice 08/01/2022 71 Obernesser, Greg - 29 -SPLIT- 404.05 12,684.23
Invoice 08/01/2022 72 Mejia & Ramirez - U... -SPLIT- 345.58 13,029.81
Invoice 08/01/2022 73 Dilling, Kim - 31 -SPLIT- 410.75 13,440.56
Invoice 08/01/2022 74 Palm, Sharon - 32 -SPLIT- 322.58 13,763.14
Credit Memo 08/01/2022 75 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Operating Ass... -135.82 13,627.32
Payment 08/04/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Undeposited F... -508.59 13,118.73
Payment 08/04/2022 Howard, Charles - 24 Undeposited F... -391.02 12,727.71
Payment 08/04/2022 Shubert, Neal - 12 Undeposited F... -410.75 12,316.96
Payment 08/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Undeposited F... -492.70 11,824.26
Payment 08/22/2022 127 Shubert, Neal - 12 Undeposited F... -410.75 11,413.51
Payment 08/22/2022 8831929 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Undeposited F... -410.75 11,002.76
Payment 08/22/2022 8910072 Flashner, Steven & ... Undeposited F... -397.50 10,605.26
Payment 08/22/2022 9006998 Bivona, Chris - 5 Undeposited F... -410.75 10,194.51
Payment 08/22/2022 22351... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Undeposited F... -492.70 9,701.81
Payment 08/22/2022 995051 Howard, Charles - 24 Undeposited F... -391.02 9,310.79
Payment 08/22/2022 985027 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Undeposited F... -508.59 8,802.20
Payment 08/22/2022 10079... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Undeposited F... -404.05 8,398.15
Payment 08/22/2022 1000038 Johnson, Thomas & ... Undeposited F... -404.05 7,994.10
Payment 08/22/2022 995046 Beleck, Max - 4 Undeposited F... -322.58 7,671.52
Payment 08/22/2022 22467... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Undeposited F... -404.05 7,267.47
Payment 08/26/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Undeposited F... -404.05 6,863.42
Payment 08/26/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Undeposited F... -322.58 6,540.84
Payment 08/26/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Undeposited F... -345.58 6,195.26
Payment 08/26/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Undeposited F... -492.70 5,702.56
Payment 08/26/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Undeposited F... -410.75 5,291.81
Payment 08/26/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Undeposited F... -345.58 4,946.23
Payment 08/26/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Undeposited F... -410.75 4,535.48
Payment 08/26/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Undeposited F... -345.58 4,189.90
Payment 08/26/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Undeposited F... -322.58 3,867.32
Payment 08/26/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Undeposited F... -345.58 3,521.74
Payment 08/26/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Undeposited F... -410.75 3,110.99
Payment 08/26/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Undeposited F... -404.05 2,706.94
Payment 08/26/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Undeposited F... -404.05 2,302.89
Payment 08/26/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Undeposited F... -322.58 1,980.31
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Payment 08/26/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Undeposited F... -322.58 1,657.73
Payment 08/26/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Undeposited F... -404.05 1,253.68
Invoice 09/01/2022 76 Allen, Kate - 18 -SPLIT- 404.05 1,657.73
Invoice 09/01/2022 77 Beleck, Max - 4 -SPLIT- 322.58 1,980.31
Invoice 09/01/2022 78 Bivona, Chris - 5 -SPLIT- 410.75 2,391.06
Invoice 09/01/2022 79 Blosten, Peter - 1 -SPLIT- 322.58 2,713.64
Invoice 09/01/2022 80 Brownstein & Cortad... -SPLIT- 492.70 3,206.34
Invoice 09/01/2022 81 Clanton, Nancy - 21 -SPLIT- 404.05 3,610.39
Invoice 09/01/2022 82 Cook, Patrick & Smi... -SPLIT- 345.58 3,955.97
Invoice 09/01/2022 83 Davis, Pamela - 16 -SPLIT- 492.70 4,448.67
Invoice 09/01/2022 84 Denton, Kevin & Jes... -SPLIT- 404.05 4,852.72
Invoice 09/01/2022 85 Dilling, Kim - 31 -SPLIT- 410.75 5,263.47
Invoice 09/01/2022 86 Flashner, Steven & ... -SPLIT- 410.75 5,674.22
Invoice 09/01/2022 87 Harwood, Betty - 7 -SPLIT- 345.58 6,019.80
Invoice 09/01/2022 88 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... -SPLIT- 492.70 6,512.50
Invoice 09/01/2022 89 Howard, Charles - 24 -SPLIT- 404.05 6,916.55
Invoice 09/01/2022 90 Hoyos, Victor - 13 -SPLIT- 345.58 7,262.13
Invoice 09/01/2022 91 Johnson, Thomas & ... -SPLIT- 404.05 7,666.18
Invoice 09/01/2022 92 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 -SPLIT- 410.75 8,076.93
Invoice 09/01/2022 93 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... -SPLIT- 410.75 8,487.68
Invoice 09/01/2022 94 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... -SPLIT- 345.58 8,833.26
Invoice 09/01/2022 95 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... -SPLIT- 404.05 9,237.31
Invoice 09/01/2022 96 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... -SPLIT- 492.70 9,730.01
Invoice 09/01/2022 97 McNutt, Dan - 9 -SPLIT- 322.58 10,052.59
Invoice 09/01/2022 98 Mejia & Ramirez - U... -SPLIT- 345.58 10,398.17
Invoice 09/01/2022 99 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 -SPLIT- 410.75 10,808.92
Invoice 09/01/2022 100 Mills, Chris - 26 -SPLIT- 404.05 11,212.97
Invoice 09/01/2022 101 Nicol, Diane & Deso... -SPLIT- 404.05 11,617.02
Invoice 09/01/2022 102 Obernesser, Greg - 29 -SPLIT- 404.05 12,021.07
Invoice 09/01/2022 103 Palm, Sharon - 32 -SPLIT- 322.58 12,343.65
Invoice 09/01/2022 104 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... -SPLIT- 322.58 12,666.23
Invoice 09/01/2022 105 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 -SPLIT- 404.05 13,070.28
Invoice 09/01/2022 106 Shubert, Neal - 12 -SPLIT- 410.75 13,481.03
Invoice 09/01/2022 107 Ryden, Ramona - 25 -SPLIT- 410.75 13,891.78
Payment 09/02/2022 995032 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Undeposited F... -391.02 13,500.76
Payment 09/09/2022 128 Shubert, Neal - 12 Undeposited F... -410.75 13,090.01
Payment 09/09/2022 14915... Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Undeposited F... -410.75 12,679.26
Payment 09/09/2022 14987... Flashner, Steven & ... Undeposited F... -397.50 12,281.76
Payment 09/09/2022 1584966 Bivona, Chris - 5 Undeposited F... -410.75 11,871.01
Payment 09/09/2022 16066... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Undeposited F... -404.05 11,466.96
Payment 09/09/2022 1000039 Johnson, Thomas & ... Undeposited F... -404.05 11,062.91
Payment 09/09/2022 243056 Town of Vail- 25 Undeposited F... -410.75 10,652.16
Payment 09/09/2022 995047 Beleck, Max - 4 Undeposited F... -322.58 10,329.58
Payment 09/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Undeposited F... -492.70 9,836.88
Payment 09/20/2022 995052 Howard, Charles - 24 Undeposited F... -391.02 9,445.86
Payment 09/20/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Undeposited F... -404.05 9,041.81
Payment 09/20/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Undeposited F... -322.58 8,719.23
Payment 09/20/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Undeposited F... -345.58 8,373.65
Payment 09/20/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Undeposited F... -492.70 7,880.95
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Payment 09/20/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Undeposited F... -410.75 7,470.20
Payment 09/20/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Undeposited F... -345.58 7,124.62
Payment 09/20/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Undeposited F... -410.75 6,713.87
Payment 09/20/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Undeposited F... -345.58 6,368.29
Payment 09/20/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Undeposited F... -322.58 6,045.71
Payment 09/20/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Undeposited F... -345.58 5,700.13
Payment 09/20/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Undeposited F... -410.75 5,289.38
Payment 09/20/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Undeposited F... -404.05 4,885.33
Payment 09/20/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Undeposited F... -404.05 4,481.28
Payment 09/20/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Undeposited F... -322.58 4,158.70
Payment 09/20/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Undeposited F... -322.58 3,836.12
Payment 09/20/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Undeposited F... -404.05 3,432.07
Payment 09/20/2022 25389... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Undeposited F... -404.05 3,028.02
Payment 09/20/2022 25439... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Undeposited F... -492.70 2,535.32
Payment 09/21/2022 985030 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Undeposited F... -508.59 2,026.73

Total Accounts Receivable 2,026.73 2,026.73

Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 07/05/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Accounts Rece... 508.59 508.59
Payment 07/05/2022 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Accounts Rece... 1,036.74 1,545.33
Payment 07/12/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,956.08
Payment 07/12/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Accounts Rece... 322.58 2,278.66
Payment 07/12/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Accounts Rece... 492.70 2,771.36
Payment 07/12/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Accounts Rece... 322.58 3,093.94
Payment 07/12/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Accounts Rece... 410.75 3,504.69
Payment 07/12/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Accounts Rece... 410.75 3,915.44
Payment 07/12/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Accounts Rece... 345.58 4,261.02
Payment 07/12/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,665.07
Payment 07/12/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Accounts Rece... 345.58 5,010.65
Payment 07/12/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Accounts Rece... 404.05 5,414.70
Payment 07/12/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Accounts Rece... 322.58 5,737.28
Payment 07/12/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Accounts Rece... 322.58 6,059.86
Payment 07/12/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Accounts Rece... 404.05 6,463.91
Payment 07/12/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Accounts Rece... 345.58 6,809.49
Payment 07/12/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Accounts Rece... 345.58 7,155.07
Payment 07/12/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Accounts Rece... 404.05 7,559.12
Payment 07/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Accounts Rece... 492.70 8,051.82
Payment 07/25/2022 Town of Vail- 25 Accounts Rece... 903.96 8,955.78
Payment 07/26/2022 Beleck, Max - 4 Accounts Rece... 322.58 9,278.36
Payment 07/26/2022 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Accounts Rece... 410.75 9,689.11
Payment 07/26/2022 Flashner, Steven & ... Accounts Rece... 397.50 10,086.61
Payment 07/26/2022 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 10,490.66
Payment 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Accounts Rece... 410.75 10,901.41
Payment 07/26/2022 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Accounts Rece... 404.05 11,305.46
Payment 07/26/2022 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Accounts Rece... 492.70 11,798.16
Payment 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Accounts Rece... 410.75 12,208.91
Payment 07/26/2022 Johnson, Thomas & ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 12,612.96
Deposit 07/26/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Deposit Checking 0294 -508.59 12,104.37
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Deposit 07/26/2022 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Deposit Checking 0294 -1,036.74 11,067.63
Deposit 07/26/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 10,656.88
Deposit 07/26/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 10,334.30
Deposit 07/26/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 9,841.60
Deposit 07/26/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 9,519.02
Deposit 07/26/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 9,108.27
Deposit 07/26/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 8,697.52
Deposit 07/26/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 8,351.94
Deposit 07/26/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 7,947.89
Deposit 07/26/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 7,602.31
Deposit 07/26/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 7,198.26
Deposit 07/26/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 6,875.68
Deposit 07/26/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 6,553.10
Deposit 07/26/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 6,149.05
Deposit 07/26/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 5,803.47
Deposit 07/26/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 5,457.89
Deposit 07/26/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 5,053.84
Deposit 07/26/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 4,561.14
Deposit 07/26/2022 Town of Vail- 25 Deposit Checking 0294 -903.96 3,657.18
Deposit 07/26/2022 Beleck, Max - 4 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 3,334.60
Deposit 07/26/2022 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 2,923.85
Deposit 07/26/2022 Flashner, Steven & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -397.50 2,526.35
Deposit 07/26/2022 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 2,122.30
Deposit 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 1,711.55
Deposit 07/26/2022 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 1,307.50
Deposit 07/26/2022 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 814.80
Deposit 07/26/2022 Bivona, Chris - 5 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 404.05
Deposit 07/26/2022 Johnson, Thomas & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 0.00
Deposit 07/26/2022 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Deposit Checking 0294 -391.02 -391.02
Payment 07/29/2022 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Accounts Rece... 391.02 0.00
Payment 08/04/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Accounts Rece... 508.59 508.59
Payment 08/04/2022 Howard, Charles - 24 Accounts Rece... 391.02 899.61
Payment 08/04/2022 Shubert, Neal - 12 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,310.36
Deposit 08/04/2022 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Deposit Checking 0294 -508.59 801.77
Deposit 08/04/2022 Howard, Charles - 24 Deposit Checking 0294 -391.02 410.75
Deposit 08/04/2022 Shubert, Neal - 12 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 0.00
Payment 08/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Accounts Rece... 492.70 492.70
Deposit 08/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 0.00
Payment 08/22/2022 127 Shubert, Neal - 12 Accounts Rece... 410.75 410.75
Payment 08/22/2022 8831929 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Accounts Rece... 410.75 821.50
Payment 08/22/2022 8910072 Flashner, Steven & ... Accounts Rece... 397.50 1,219.00
Payment 08/22/2022 9006998 Bivona, Chris - 5 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,629.75
Payment 08/22/2022 22351... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Accounts Rece... 492.70 2,122.45
Payment 08/22/2022 22467... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Accounts Rece... 404.05 2,526.50
Payment 08/22/2022 995051 Howard, Charles - 24 Accounts Rece... 391.02 2,917.52
Payment 08/22/2022 985027 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Accounts Rece... 508.59 3,426.11
Payment 08/22/2022 10079... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 3,830.16
Payment 08/22/2022 995046 Beleck, Max - 4 Accounts Rece... 322.58 4,152.74
Payment 08/22/2022 1000038 Johnson, Thomas & ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,556.79
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Deposit 08/22/2022 127 Shubert, Neal - 12 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 4,146.04
Deposit 08/22/2022 8831929 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 3,735.29
Deposit 08/22/2022 8910072 Flashner, Steven & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -397.50 3,337.79
Deposit 08/22/2022 9006998 Bivona, Chris - 5 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 2,927.04
Deposit 08/22/2022 22351... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 2,434.34
Deposit 08/22/2022 22467... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 2,030.29
Deposit 08/22/2022 995051 Howard, Charles - 24 Deposit Checking 0294 -391.02 1,639.27
Deposit 08/22/2022 985027 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Deposit Checking 0294 -508.59 1,130.68
Deposit 08/22/2022 10079... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 726.63
Deposit 08/22/2022 995046 Beleck, Max - 4 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 404.05
Deposit 08/22/2022 1000038 Johnson, Thomas & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 0.00
Payment 08/26/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Accounts Rece... 404.05 404.05
Payment 08/26/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Accounts Rece... 322.58 726.63
Payment 08/26/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Accounts Rece... 345.58 1,072.21
Payment 08/26/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Accounts Rece... 492.70 1,564.91
Payment 08/26/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,975.66
Payment 08/26/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Accounts Rece... 345.58 2,321.24
Payment 08/26/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Accounts Rece... 410.75 2,731.99
Payment 08/26/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Accounts Rece... 345.58 3,077.57
Payment 08/26/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Accounts Rece... 322.58 3,400.15
Payment 08/26/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Accounts Rece... 345.58 3,745.73
Payment 08/26/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Accounts Rece... 410.75 4,156.48
Payment 08/26/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,560.53
Payment 08/26/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,964.58
Payment 08/26/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Accounts Rece... 322.58 5,287.16
Payment 08/26/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Accounts Rece... 322.58 5,609.74
Payment 08/26/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Accounts Rece... 404.05 6,013.79
Deposit 08/26/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 5,609.74
Deposit 08/26/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 5,287.16
Deposit 08/26/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 4,941.58
Deposit 08/26/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 4,448.88
Deposit 08/26/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 4,038.13
Deposit 08/26/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 3,692.55
Deposit 08/26/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 3,281.80
Deposit 08/26/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 2,936.22
Deposit 08/26/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 2,613.64
Deposit 08/26/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 2,268.06
Deposit 08/26/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 1,857.31
Deposit 08/26/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 1,453.26
Deposit 08/26/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 1,049.21
Deposit 08/26/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 726.63
Deposit 08/26/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 404.05
Deposit 08/26/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 0.00
Payment 09/02/2022 995032 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Accounts Rece... 391.02 391.02
Deposit 09/02/2022 995032 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Deposit Checking 0294 -391.02 0.00
Payment 09/09/2022 128 Shubert, Neal - 12 Accounts Rece... 410.75 410.75
Payment 09/09/2022 14915... Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Accounts Rece... 410.75 821.50
Payment 09/09/2022 14987... Flashner, Steven & ... Accounts Rece... 397.50 1,219.00
Payment 09/09/2022 1584966 Bivona, Chris - 5 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,629.75
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Payment 09/09/2022 995047 Beleck, Max - 4 Accounts Rece... 322.58 1,952.33
Payment 09/09/2022 16066... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 2,356.38
Payment 09/09/2022 1000039 Johnson, Thomas & ... Accounts Rece... 404.05 2,760.43
Payment 09/09/2022 243056 Town of Vail- 25 Accounts Rece... 410.75 3,171.18
Deposit 09/09/2022 128 Shubert, Neal - 12 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 2,760.43
Deposit 09/09/2022 14915... Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 2,349.68
Deposit 09/09/2022 14987... Flashner, Steven & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -397.50 1,952.18
Deposit 09/09/2022 1584966 Bivona, Chris - 5 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 1,541.43
Deposit 09/09/2022 995047 Beleck, Max - 4 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 1,218.85
Deposit 09/09/2022 16066... Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 814.80
Deposit 09/09/2022 1000039 Johnson, Thomas & ... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 410.75
Deposit 09/09/2022 243056 Town of Vail- 25 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 0.00
Payment 09/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Accounts Rece... 492.70 492.70
Deposit 09/15/2022 Brownstein & Cortad... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 0.00
Payment 09/20/2022 25389... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Accounts Rece... 404.05 404.05
Payment 09/20/2022 25439... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Accounts Rece... 492.70 896.75
Payment 09/20/2022 995052 Howard, Charles - 24 Accounts Rece... 391.02 1,287.77
Deposit 09/20/2022 25389... Denton, Kevin & Jes... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 883.72
Deposit 09/20/2022 25439... Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 391.02
Deposit 09/20/2022 995052 Howard, Charles - 24 Deposit Checking 0294 -391.02 0.00
Payment 09/20/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Accounts Rece... 404.05 404.05
Payment 09/20/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Accounts Rece... 322.58 726.63
Payment 09/20/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Accounts Rece... 345.58 1,072.21
Payment 09/20/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Accounts Rece... 492.70 1,564.91
Payment 09/20/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Accounts Rece... 410.75 1,975.66
Payment 09/20/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Accounts Rece... 345.58 2,321.24
Payment 09/20/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Accounts Rece... 410.75 2,731.99
Payment 09/20/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Accounts Rece... 345.58 3,077.57
Payment 09/20/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Accounts Rece... 322.58 3,400.15
Payment 09/20/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Accounts Rece... 345.58 3,745.73
Payment 09/20/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Accounts Rece... 410.75 4,156.48
Payment 09/20/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,560.53
Payment 09/20/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Accounts Rece... 404.05 4,964.58
Payment 09/20/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Accounts Rece... 322.58 5,287.16
Payment 09/20/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Accounts Rece... 322.58 5,609.74
Payment 09/20/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Accounts Rece... 404.05 6,013.79
Deposit 09/20/2022 Allen, Kate - 18 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 5,609.74
Deposit 09/20/2022 Blosten, Peter - 1 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 5,287.16
Deposit 09/20/2022 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 4,941.58
Deposit 09/20/2022 Davis, Pamela - 16 Deposit Checking 0294 -492.70 4,448.88
Deposit 09/20/2022 Dilling, Kim - 31 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 4,038.13
Deposit 09/20/2022 Harwood, Betty - 7 Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 3,692.55
Deposit 09/20/2022 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 3,281.80
Deposit 09/20/2022 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 2,936.22
Deposit 09/20/2022 McNutt, Dan - 9 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 2,613.64
Deposit 09/20/2022 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Deposit Checking 0294 -345.58 2,268.06
Deposit 09/20/2022 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Deposit Checking 0294 -410.75 1,857.31
Deposit 09/20/2022 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 1,453.26
Deposit 09/20/2022 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 1,049.21

8:17 AM Chamonix Vail Owners Association
10/28/22 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2022

Page 9



Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Deposit 09/20/2022 Palm, Sharon - 32 Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 726.63
Deposit 09/20/2022 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Deposit Checking 0294 -322.58 404.05
Deposit 09/20/2022 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Deposit Checking 0294 -404.05 0.00
Payment 09/21/2022 985030 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Accounts Rece... 508.59 508.59
Deposit 09/21/2022 985030 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Deposit Checking 0294 -508.59 0.00

Total Undeposited Funds 0.00 0.00

Water Meter Deposit 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 1,151.00 1,151.00
General Journal 08/01/2022 to record dep... Water and Se... -1,151.00 0.00

Total Water Meter Deposit 0.00 0.00

Accumulated Depreciation 0.00
Total Accumulated Depreciation 0.00

Furniture and Equipment 0.00
Total Furniture and Equipment 0.00

Accounts Payable 0.00
Bill 07/28/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Electric -28.49 -28.49
Bill 07/31/2022 3 July ... Shawn Gerber Landscaping a... -1,700.00 -1,728.49
Bill Pmt -Check 08/12/2022 Holy Cross Energy Checking 0294 28.49 -1,700.00
Bill 08/22/2022 3570 Mountain Stream M... Management F... -1,300.00 -3,000.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 3750 Mountain Stream M... Checking 0294 1,300.00 -1,700.00
Bill 08/22/2022 782 Snyder Painting Capital Project ... -30,000.00 -31,700.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/23/2022 3751 Snyder Painting Checking 0294 30,000.00 -1,700.00
Bill 08/25/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Electric -29.64 -1,729.64
Bill 08/31/2022 1 Pennywise Bookkee... Bookkeeping F... -510.00 -2,239.64
Bill 08/31/2022 4 Aug... Shawn Gerber Landscaping a... -1,700.00 -3,939.64
Bill 09/01/2022 7240 Vail Valley Waste Trash Removal -750.00 -4,689.64
Bill 09/01/2022 3581 Mountain Stream M... Management F... -1,300.00 -5,989.64
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2022 3752 Mountain Stream M... Checking 0294 1,300.00 -4,689.64
Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2022 Vail Valley Waste Checking 0294 750.00 -3,939.64
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2022 3753 Pennywise Bookkee... Checking 0294 510.00 -3,429.64
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2022 3754 Shawn Gerber Checking 0294 3,400.00 -29.64
Bill 09/08/2022 stamps Postmaster Office Supplies -12.00 -41.64
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 Holy Cross Energy Checking 0294 29.64 -12.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3755 Postmaster Checking 0294 12.00 0.00
Bill 09/09/2022 783 Snyder Painting Capital Project ... -30,000.00 -30,000.00
Bill 09/09/2022 sos fe... Victor Hoyos Office Supplies -20.00 -30,020.00
Bill 09/11/2022 Paym... Dave D'Hulster LLC Snow Removal -1,400.00 -31,420.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/11/2022 3721 Dave D'Hulster LLC Checking 0294 1,400.00 -30,020.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/13/2022 3756 Snyder Painting Checking 0294 30,000.00 -20.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2022 3757 Victor Hoyos Checking 0294 20.00 0.00
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Bill 09/28/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Electric -31.09 -31.09
Bill 09/30/2022 2 Pennywise Bookkee... Bookkeeping F... -300.00 -331.09

Total Accounts Payable -331.09 -331.09

Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00

Tenant Security Deposits Held 0.00
Total Tenant Security Deposits Held 0.00

Operating Fund 0.00
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... -89,327.35 -89,327.35
General Journal 08/23/2022 to record 202... Capital Project ... 70,000.00 -19,327.35
General Journal 09/07/2022 to restore beg... Reserve Fund 19,321.78 -5.57

Total Operating Fund -5.57 -5.57

Reserve 0.00
Reserve Fund 0.00
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... -117,595.99 -117,595.99
General Journal 08/24/2022 to record aug... Capital Reserv... -4,377.14 -121,973.13
General Journal 08/31/2022 to record aug... Capital Reserv... -11.75 -121,984.88
General Journal 09/01/2022 to record corr... Working Capit... 1,001.40 -120,983.48
General Journal 09/07/2022 to restore beg... Operating Fund -19,321.78 -140,305.26
General Journal 09/09/2022 to record sept... Capital Reserv... -32.66 -140,337.92
General Journal 09/13/2022 to record capit... Capital Project ... 30,000.00 -110,337.92
General Journal 09/22/2022 to record sept... Capital Reserv... -4,377.14 -114,715.06

Total Reserve Fund -114,715.06 -114,715.06

TOV Working Capital 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 -6,567.35 -6,567.35
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... 6,567.35 0.00

Total TOV Working Capital 0.00 0.00

Working Capital Deposits 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 -30,249.47 -30,249.47
General Journal 09/01/2022 to record corr... Reserve Fund -1,001.40 -31,250.87

Total Working Capital Deposits -31,250.87 -31,250.87

Reserve - Other 0.00
Total Reserve - Other 0.00

Total Reserve -145,965.93 -145,965.93
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Opening Balance Equity 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 per balance s... Checking 0294 -37,670.00 -37,670.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 2,934.98 -34,735.02
Invoice 06/30/2022 1 Bivona, Chris - 5 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -410.75 -35,145.77
Invoice 06/30/2022 2 Flashner, Steven & ... to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -79.50 -35,225.27
Invoice 06/30/2022 3 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -953.62 -36,178.89
Invoice 06/30/2022 4 Howard, Charles - 24 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -469.20 -36,648.09
Invoice 06/30/2022 5 Town of Vail- 25 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -493.21 -37,141.30
Invoice 06/30/2022 6 Mills, Chris - 26 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... -554.13 -37,695.43
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 7 Beleck, Max - 4 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... 322.58 -37,372.85
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 8 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... to start up acc... Accounts Rece... 325.10 -37,047.75
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 9 Clanton, Nancy - 21 to start up acc... Accounts Rece... 417.76 -36,629.99
Credit Memo 06/30/2022 10 Denton, Kevin & Jes... to start up acc... Accounts Rece... 404.05 -36,225.94
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start Up Operating Ass... 37,670.00 1,444.06
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... -1,444.06 0.00

Total Opening Balance Equity 0.00 0.00

Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Retained Earnings 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 1 startup accou... Checking 0294 -171,142.47 -171,142.47
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... -SPLIT- 171,142.47 0.00

Total Retained Earnings 0.00 0.00

Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Unrestricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Unrestricted Net Assets 0.00

Operating Assessment 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... -SPLIT- -49,565.76 -49,565.76
Invoice 07/01/2022 11 Blosten, Peter - 1 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -49,776.61
Invoice 07/01/2022 12 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -50,045.10
Invoice 07/01/2022 13 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -50,270.99
Invoice 07/01/2022 14 Beleck, Max - 4 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -50,481.84
Invoice 07/01/2022 15 Bivona, Chris - 5 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -50,750.33
Invoice 07/01/2022 16 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -50,976.22
Invoice 07/01/2022 17 Harwood, Betty - 7 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -51,202.11
Invoice 07/01/2022 18 Flashner, Steven & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -51,470.60
Invoice 07/01/2022 19 McNutt, Dan - 9 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -51,681.45
Invoice 07/01/2022 20 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -51,949.94
Invoice 07/01/2022 21 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -52,160.79
Invoice 07/01/2022 22 Shubert, Neal - 12 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -52,429.28
Invoice 07/01/2022 23 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -52,655.17
Invoice 07/01/2022 24 Johnson, Thomas & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -52,919.28
Invoice 07/01/2022 25 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -53,241.34
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Invoice 07/01/2022 26 Davis, Pamela - 16 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -53,563.40
Invoice 07/01/2022 27 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -53,827.51
Invoice 07/01/2022 28 Allen, Kate - 18 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -54,091.62
Invoice 07/01/2022 29 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -54,413.68
Invoice 07/01/2022 30 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -54,677.79
Invoice 07/01/2022 31 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -54,941.90
Invoice 07/01/2022 32 Brownstein & Cortad... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -55,263.96
Invoice 07/01/2022 33 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -55,528.07
Invoice 07/01/2022 34 Howard, Charles - 24 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -55,792.18
Invoice 07/01/2022 35 Mills, Chris - 26 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -56,056.29
Invoice 07/01/2022 36 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -56,320.40
Invoice 07/01/2022 37 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -56,588.89
Invoice 07/01/2022 38 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -56,853.00
Invoice 07/01/2022 39 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -57,078.89
Invoice 07/01/2022 40 Dilling, Kim - 31 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -57,347.38
Invoice 07/01/2022 41 Palm, Sharon - 32 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -57,558.23
Invoice 07/01/2022 42 Town of Vail- 25 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -57,826.72
Invoice 08/01/2022 43 Blosten, Peter - 1 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -58,037.57
Invoice 08/01/2022 44 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -58,306.06
Invoice 08/01/2022 45 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -58,531.95
Invoice 08/01/2022 46 Beleck, Max - 4 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -58,742.80
Invoice 08/01/2022 47 Bivona, Chris - 5 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -59,011.29
Invoice 08/01/2022 48 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -59,237.18
Invoice 08/01/2022 49 Harwood, Betty - 7 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -59,463.07
Invoice 08/01/2022 50 Flashner, Steven & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -59,731.56
Invoice 08/01/2022 51 McNutt, Dan - 9 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -59,942.41
Invoice 08/01/2022 52 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -60,210.90
Invoice 08/01/2022 53 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -60,421.75
Invoice 08/01/2022 54 Shubert, Neal - 12 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -60,690.24
Invoice 08/01/2022 55 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -60,916.13
Invoice 08/01/2022 56 Johnson, Thomas & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -61,180.24
Invoice 08/01/2022 57 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -61,502.30
Invoice 08/01/2022 58 Davis, Pamela - 16 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -61,824.36
Invoice 08/01/2022 59 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -62,088.47
Invoice 08/01/2022 60 Allen, Kate - 18 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -62,352.58
Invoice 08/01/2022 61 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -62,674.64
Invoice 08/01/2022 62 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -62,938.75
Invoice 08/01/2022 63 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -63,202.86
Invoice 08/01/2022 64 Brownstein & Cortad... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -63,524.92
Invoice 08/01/2022 65 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -63,789.03
Invoice 08/01/2022 66 Howard, Charles - 24 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -64,053.14
Invoice 08/01/2022 67 Town of Vail- 25 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -64,321.63
Invoice 08/01/2022 68 Mills, Chris - 26 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -64,585.74
Invoice 08/01/2022 69 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -64,849.85
Invoice 08/01/2022 70 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -65,118.34
Invoice 08/01/2022 71 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -65,382.45
Invoice 08/01/2022 72 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -65,608.34
Invoice 08/01/2022 73 Dilling, Kim - 31 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -65,876.83
Invoice 08/01/2022 74 Palm, Sharon - 32 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -66,087.68
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Credit Memo 08/01/2022 75 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... 135.82 -65,951.86
Invoice 09/01/2022 76 Allen, Kate - 18 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -66,215.97
Invoice 09/01/2022 77 Beleck, Max - 4 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -66,426.82
Invoice 09/01/2022 78 Bivona, Chris - 5 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -66,695.31
Invoice 09/01/2022 79 Blosten, Peter - 1 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -66,906.16
Invoice 09/01/2022 80 Brownstein & Cortad... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -67,228.22
Invoice 09/01/2022 81 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -67,492.33
Invoice 09/01/2022 82 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -67,718.22
Invoice 09/01/2022 83 Davis, Pamela - 16 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -68,040.28
Invoice 09/01/2022 84 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -68,304.39
Invoice 09/01/2022 85 Dilling, Kim - 31 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -68,572.88
Invoice 09/01/2022 86 Flashner, Steven & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -68,841.37
Invoice 09/01/2022 87 Harwood, Betty - 7 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -69,067.26
Invoice 09/01/2022 88 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -69,389.32
Invoice 09/01/2022 89 Howard, Charles - 24 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -69,653.43
Invoice 09/01/2022 90 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -69,879.32
Invoice 09/01/2022 91 Johnson, Thomas & ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -70,143.43
Invoice 09/01/2022 92 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -70,411.92
Invoice 09/01/2022 93 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -70,680.41
Invoice 09/01/2022 94 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -70,906.30
Invoice 09/01/2022 95 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -71,170.41
Invoice 09/01/2022 96 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -322.06 -71,492.47
Invoice 09/01/2022 97 McNutt, Dan - 9 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -71,703.32
Invoice 09/01/2022 98 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Operating  As... Accounts Rece... -225.89 -71,929.21
Invoice 09/01/2022 99 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -72,197.70
Invoice 09/01/2022 100 Mills, Chris - 26 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -72,461.81
Invoice 09/01/2022 101 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -72,725.92
Invoice 09/01/2022 102 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -72,990.03
Invoice 09/01/2022 103 Palm, Sharon - 32 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -73,200.88
Invoice 09/01/2022 104 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -210.85 -73,411.73
Invoice 09/01/2022 105 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -264.11 -73,675.84
Invoice 09/01/2022 106 Shubert, Neal - 12 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -73,944.33
Invoice 09/01/2022 107 Ryden, Ramona - 25 Operating Ass... Accounts Rece... -268.49 -74,212.82

Total Operating Assessment -74,212.82 -74,212.82
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Reserve Assessment 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... -26,262.84 -26,262.84
Invoice 07/01/2022 11 Blosten, Peter - 1 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -26,374.57
Invoice 07/01/2022 12 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -26,516.83
Invoice 07/01/2022 13 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -26,636.52
Invoice 07/01/2022 14 Beleck, Max - 4 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -26,748.25
Invoice 07/01/2022 15 Bivona, Chris - 5 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -26,890.51
Invoice 07/01/2022 16 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -27,010.20
Invoice 07/01/2022 17 Harwood, Betty - 7 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -27,129.89
Invoice 07/01/2022 18 Flashner, Steven & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -27,272.15
Invoice 07/01/2022 19 McNutt, Dan - 9 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -27,383.88
Invoice 07/01/2022 20 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -27,526.14
Invoice 07/01/2022 21 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -27,637.87
Invoice 07/01/2022 22 Shubert, Neal - 12 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -27,780.13
Invoice 07/01/2022 23 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -27,899.82
Invoice 07/01/2022 24 Johnson, Thomas & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -28,039.76
Invoice 07/01/2022 25 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -28,210.40
Invoice 07/01/2022 26 Davis, Pamela - 16 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -28,381.04
Invoice 07/01/2022 27 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -28,520.98
Invoice 07/01/2022 28 Allen, Kate - 18 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -28,660.92
Invoice 07/01/2022 29 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -28,831.56
Invoice 07/01/2022 30 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -28,971.50
Invoice 07/01/2022 31 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -29,111.44
Invoice 07/01/2022 32 Brownstein & Cortad... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -29,282.08
Invoice 07/01/2022 33 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -29,422.02
Invoice 07/01/2022 34 Howard, Charles - 24 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -29,561.96
Invoice 07/01/2022 35 Mills, Chris - 26 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -29,701.90
Invoice 07/01/2022 36 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -29,841.84
Invoice 07/01/2022 37 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -29,984.10
Invoice 07/01/2022 38 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -30,124.04
Invoice 07/01/2022 39 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -30,243.73
Invoice 07/01/2022 40 Dilling, Kim - 31 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -30,385.99
Invoice 07/01/2022 41 Palm, Sharon - 32 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -30,497.72
Invoice 07/01/2022 42 Town of Vail- 25 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -30,639.98
Invoice 08/01/2022 43 Blosten, Peter - 1 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -30,751.71
Invoice 08/01/2022 44 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -30,893.97
Invoice 08/01/2022 45 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -31,013.66
Invoice 08/01/2022 46 Beleck, Max - 4 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -31,125.39
Invoice 08/01/2022 47 Bivona, Chris - 5 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -31,267.65
Invoice 08/01/2022 48 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -31,387.34
Invoice 08/01/2022 49 Harwood, Betty - 7 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -31,507.03
Invoice 08/01/2022 50 Flashner, Steven & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -31,649.29
Invoice 08/01/2022 51 McNutt, Dan - 9 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -31,761.02
Invoice 08/01/2022 52 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -31,903.28
Invoice 08/01/2022 53 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -32,015.01
Invoice 08/01/2022 54 Shubert, Neal - 12 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -32,157.27
Invoice 08/01/2022 55 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -32,276.96
Invoice 08/01/2022 56 Johnson, Thomas & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -32,416.90
Invoice 08/01/2022 57 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -32,587.54

8:17 AM Chamonix Vail Owners Association
10/28/22 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2022

Page 15



Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Invoice 08/01/2022 58 Davis, Pamela - 16 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -32,758.18
Invoice 08/01/2022 59 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -32,898.12
Invoice 08/01/2022 60 Allen, Kate - 18 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -33,038.06
Invoice 08/01/2022 61 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -33,208.70
Invoice 08/01/2022 62 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -33,348.64
Invoice 08/01/2022 63 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -33,488.58
Invoice 08/01/2022 64 Brownstein & Cortad... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -33,659.22
Invoice 08/01/2022 65 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -33,799.16
Invoice 08/01/2022 66 Howard, Charles - 24 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -33,939.10
Invoice 08/01/2022 67 Town of Vail- 25 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -34,081.36
Invoice 08/01/2022 68 Mills, Chris - 26 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -34,221.30
Invoice 08/01/2022 69 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -34,361.24
Invoice 08/01/2022 70 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -34,503.50
Invoice 08/01/2022 71 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -34,643.44
Invoice 08/01/2022 72 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -34,763.13
Invoice 08/01/2022 73 Dilling, Kim - 31 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -34,905.39
Invoice 08/01/2022 74 Palm, Sharon - 32 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -35,017.12
Invoice 09/01/2022 76 Allen, Kate - 18 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -35,157.06
Invoice 09/01/2022 77 Beleck, Max - 4 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -35,268.79
Invoice 09/01/2022 78 Bivona, Chris - 5 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -35,411.05
Invoice 09/01/2022 79 Blosten, Peter - 1 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -35,522.78
Invoice 09/01/2022 80 Brownstein & Cortad... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -35,693.42
Invoice 09/01/2022 81 Clanton, Nancy - 21 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -35,833.36
Invoice 09/01/2022 82 Cook, Patrick & Smi... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -35,953.05
Invoice 09/01/2022 83 Davis, Pamela - 16 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -36,123.69
Invoice 09/01/2022 84 Denton, Kevin & Jes... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -36,263.63
Invoice 09/01/2022 85 Dilling, Kim - 31 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -36,405.89
Invoice 09/01/2022 86 Flashner, Steven & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -36,548.15
Invoice 09/01/2022 87 Harwood, Betty - 7 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -36,667.84
Invoice 09/01/2022 88 Hoerner, Doug & Lei... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -36,838.48
Invoice 09/01/2022 89 Howard, Charles - 24 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -36,978.42
Invoice 09/01/2022 90 Hoyos, Victor - 13 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -37,098.11
Invoice 09/01/2022 91 Johnson, Thomas & ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -37,238.05
Invoice 09/01/2022 92 Kinzler & Lavigne - 2 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -37,380.31
Invoice 09/01/2022 93 Klehfoth, Jessie & S... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -37,522.57
Invoice 09/01/2022 94 Lovato, Rusty & Mill... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -37,642.26
Invoice 09/01/2022 95 Lukstein & Stumpf - ... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -37,782.20
Invoice 09/01/2022 96 Lyttle, Marissa & Ro... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -170.64 -37,952.84
Invoice 09/01/2022 97 McNutt, Dan - 9 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -38,064.57
Invoice 09/01/2022 98 Mejia & Ramirez - U... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -119.69 -38,184.26
Invoice 09/01/2022 99 Metcalf, Tracee - 28 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -38,326.52
Invoice 09/01/2022 100 Mills, Chris - 26 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -38,466.46
Invoice 09/01/2022 101 Nicol, Diane & Deso... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -38,606.40
Invoice 09/01/2022 102 Obernesser, Greg - 29 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -38,746.34
Invoice 09/01/2022 103 Palm, Sharon - 32 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -38,858.07
Invoice 09/01/2022 104 Rabin, Molly & Barcl... Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -111.73 -38,969.80
Invoice 09/01/2022 105 Riddle, Jennifer - 20 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -139.94 -39,109.74
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Invoice 09/01/2022 106 Shubert, Neal - 12 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -39,252.00
Invoice 09/01/2022 107 Ryden, Ramona - 25 Reserve Asse... Accounts Rece... -142.26 -39,394.26

Total Reserve Assessment -39,394.26 -39,394.26

Interest Income 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... -8.89 -8.89
Deposit 07/11/2022 Interest Reserve 8287 -8.71 -17.60
Deposit 08/09/2022 Interest Reserve 8287 -11.75 -29.35
Deposit 09/09/2022 Interest Reserve 8287 -32.66 -62.01

Total Interest Income -62.01 -62.01

Late Fee Income 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... -228.83 -228.83
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... -337.87 -566.70

Total Late Fee Income -566.70 -566.70

Accounting Fees 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 385.00 385.00

Total Accounting Fees 385.00 385.00

Alarm Monitoring 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 12,294.43 12,294.43
Check 08/02/2022 3720 Intermountain Syste... invoice # 28184 Checking 0294 4,664.00 16,958.43
Check 08/02/2022 3720 Intermountain Syste... credit per Dori... Checking 0294 -842.66 16,115.77

Total Alarm Monitoring 16,115.77 16,115.77

Bank Fees 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 239.80 239.80
Check 07/31/2022 Service Charge Checking 0294 40.20 280.00
Check 08/31/2022 Service Charge Checking 0294 11.24 291.24
Check 09/30/2022 Service Charge Checking 0294 40.20 331.44

Total Bank Fees 331.44 331.44

Bookkeeping Fees 0.00
Bill 08/31/2022 1 Pennywise Bookkee... Accounts Paya... 510.00 510.00
Bill 09/30/2022 2 Pennywise Bookkee... Accounts Paya... 300.00 810.00

Total Bookkeeping Fees 810.00 810.00
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Insurance Expense 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 7,569.00 7,569.00
Check 07/20/2022 Farmers Insurance Checking 0294 1,261.50 8,830.50
Check 08/20/2022 auto Farmers Insurance Checking 0294 1,261.50 10,092.00
Check 09/20/2022 auto Farmers Insurance Checking 0294 1,290.52 11,382.52

Total Insurance Expense 11,382.52 11,382.52

Interest Expense 0.00
Total Interest Expense 0.00

Landscaping and Groundskeeping 0.00
Bill 07/31/2022 3 July ... Shawn Gerber Accounts Paya... 1,700.00 1,700.00
Check 08/02/2022 985016 Shawn Gerber Invoice May- ... Checking 0294 3,400.00 5,100.00
Check 08/02/2022 3719 GH Daniels Invoice EGG... Checking 0294 291.55 5,391.55
Bill 08/31/2022 4 Aug... Shawn Gerber Accounts Paya... 1,700.00 7,091.55

Total Landscaping and Groundskeeping 7,091.55 7,091.55

Management Fees 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 10,076.31 10,076.31
Bill 08/22/2022 3570 Mountain Stream M... Accounts Paya... 1,300.00 11,376.31
Bill 09/01/2022 3581 Mountain Stream M... Accounts Paya... 1,300.00 12,676.31

Total Management Fees 12,676.31 12,676.31

Office Supplies 0.00
Bill 09/08/2022 stamps Postmaster Accounts Paya... 12.00 12.00
Bill 09/09/2022 sos fe... Victor Hoyos secretary of st... Accounts Paya... 20.00 32.00
Check 09/22/2022 Checkmate Service Checking 0294 87.45 119.45

Total Office Supplies 119.45 119.45

Payroll Expenses 0.00
Total Payroll Expenses 0.00

Professional Fees 0.00
Total Professional Fees 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 120.00 120.00

Total Repairs and Maintenance 120.00 120.00

Snow Removal 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 4,040.00 4,040.00
Bill 09/11/2022 Paym... Dave D'Hulster LLC Accounts Paya... 1,400.00 5,440.00

Total Snow Removal 5,440.00 5,440.00

8:17 AM Chamonix Vail Owners Association
10/28/22 General Ledger
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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Trash Removal 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 3,770.00 3,770.00
Check 07/06/2022 Vail Valley Waste Checking 0294 750.00 4,520.00
Check 08/03/2022 Vail Valley Waste Checking 0294 750.00 5,270.00
Bill 09/01/2022 7240 Vail Valley Waste Accounts Paya... 750.00 6,020.00

Total Trash Removal 6,020.00 6,020.00

Utilities 0.00
Electric 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 187.49 187.49
Check 07/14/2022 Holy Cross Energy Checking 0294 28.78 216.27
Bill 07/28/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Accounts Paya... 28.49 244.76
Bill 08/25/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Accounts Paya... 29.64 274.40
Bill 09/28/2022 50362... Holy Cross Energy Accounts Paya... 31.09 305.49

Total Electric 305.49 305.49

Water and Sewer Expense 0.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 Start up acco... Operating Ass... 52.16 52.16
Check 07/25/2022 Eagle River Water Checking 0294 377.82 429.98
General Journal 08/01/2022 to record dep... Water Meter D... 1,151.00 1,580.98
Check 08/19/2022 Eagle River Water 212738-0075... Checking 0294 403.86 1,984.84
Check 09/19/2022 Eagle River Water 212738-0075... Checking 0294 485.21 2,470.05

Total Water and Sewer Expense 2,470.05 2,470.05

Utilities - Other 0.00
Total Utilities - Other 0.00

Total Utilities 2,775.54 2,775.54

Capital Project Income 0.00
General Journal 08/23/2022 to record 202... Operating Fund -70,000.00 -70,000.00
General Journal 09/13/2022 to record capit... Reserve Fund -30,000.00 -100,000.00

Total Capital Project Income -100,000.00 -100,000.00

Capital Project Expense 0.00
Check 08/02/2022 3717 Snyder Painting Checking 0294 40,000.00 40,000.00
Bill 08/22/2022 782 Snyder Painting Accounts Paya... 30,000.00 70,000.00
Bill 09/09/2022 783 Snyder Painting Accounts Paya... 30,000.00 100,000.00

Total Capital Project Expense 100,000.00 100,000.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Capital Reserve Funding 0.00
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... 30,639.98 30,639.98
General Journal 08/24/2022 to record aug... Reserve Fund 4,377.14 35,017.12
General Journal 09/22/2022 to record sept... Reserve Fund 4,377.14 39,394.26

Total Capital Reserve Funding 39,394.26 39,394.26

Capital Reserve Int. Funding 0.00
General Journal 07/31/2022 aje 2 to record set ... Retained Earni... 17.60 17.60
General Journal 08/31/2022 to record aug... Reserve Fund 11.75 29.35
General Journal 09/09/2022 to record sept... Reserve Fund 32.66 62.01

Total Capital Reserve Int. Funding 62.01 62.01

Ask My Accountant 0.00
Total Ask My Accountant 0.00

No accnt 0.00
Total no accnt 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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Jan - Sep 22 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Operating Assessment 74,212.82 99,131.00 -24,918.18 74.9%
Reserve Assessment 39,394.26 52,525.00 -13,130.74 75.0%
Interest Income 62.01
Late Fee Income 566.70 100.00 466.70 566.7%

Total Income 114,235.79 151,756.00 -37,520.21 75.3%

Expense
Accounting Fees 385.00 400.00 -15.00 96.3%
Alarm Monitoring 16,115.77 20,656.00 -4,540.23 78.0%
Bank Fees 331.44 150.00 181.44 221.0%
Bookkeeping Fees 810.00
Insurance Expense 11,382.52 15,132.00 -3,749.48 75.2%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 7,091.55 13,100.00 -6,008.45 54.1%
Management Fees 12,676.31 18,385.00 -5,708.69 68.9%
Office Supplies 119.45 300.00 -180.55 39.8%
Repairs and Maintenance 120.00 700.00 -580.00 17.1%
Snow Removal 5,440.00 11,000.00 -5,560.00 49.5%
Trash Removal 6,020.00 9,000.00 -2,980.00 66.9%
Utilities

Electric 305.49 400.00 -94.51 76.4%
Water and Sewer Expense 2,470.05 3,000.00 -529.95 82.3%

Total Utilities 2,775.54 3,400.00 -624.46 81.6%

Total Expense 63,267.58 92,223.00 -28,955.42 68.6%

Net Ordinary Income 50,968.21 59,533.00 -8,564.79 85.6%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Capital Project Income 100,000.00

Total Other Income 100,000.00

Other Expense
Capital Project Expense 100,000.00
Capital Reserve Funding 39,394.26 52,525.00 -13,130.74 75.0%
Capital Reserve Int. Funding 62.01

Total Other Expense 139,456.27 52,525.00 86,931.27 265.5%

Net Other Income -39,456.27 -52,525.00 13,068.73 75.1%

Net Income 11,511.94 7,008.00 4,503.94 164.3%

8:16 AM Chamonix Vail Owners Association
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